Project: North Hall Lighting Upgrade
Project No. FM120129S/136-08

Bid Summary

Estimated Construction Cost: $115,000
University Representative: Telli Foster

BASE BID

COMPENSABLE DELAY

TOTAL PROJECT COST

General Contractor

Base Bid

Compensable
Delay

Days

Total
Compensable

Base Bid w/unit
prices &
Compensable
Delays

Total Alternates

Total with all
Alternates

Newton Construction

259 Higuera Street

$102,300.00

$0.00

$0.00

$102,300.00

$0.00

$102,300.00

San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

T (805) 544-5583 FAX: (805) 544-5584

Subcontractors

Taft Electric

1694 Eastman Avenue

$104,330.00

$0.00

$0.00

$104,330.00

$0.00

$104,330.00

Ventura, CA 93003

T: (805) 688-0121  FAX: (805) 650-9015

Subcontractors

Vastola Electric

815 Palermo Drive

$121,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$121,500.00

$0.00

$121,500.00

Santa Barbara, CA 93105

T: (805) 563-6625 FAX: (805) 687-3037

Subcontractors

Smith Electric Service

1340 Betteravia Road

$123,349.00

$0.00

$0.00

$123,349.00

$0.00

$123,349.00

Santa Maria, CA 93455

T: (805) 621-5000  FAX: (805) 621-5050

Subcontractors

Sage Electric

722-B W. Betteravia

$161,300.00

$0.00

$0.00

$161,300.00

$0.00

$161,300.00

Santa Maria, CA 93456

T: (805) 922-3195 FAX: (805) 349-9853

Subcontractors

Bid Open Date: 10/13/11 Time: 2:30
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Paragon Industrial Application Inc. dba PIA
7450 Santa Cruz Rd $165,400.00 $500.00

Atascadero, CA 93422

$2,500.00 $167,900.00 $0.00 $167,900.00

4]

T: (805) 462-1355 FAX: (805) 460-6609
Subcontractors

Bid Open Date: 10/13/11 Time: 2:30
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